

Misc Appeal- 27 of 23

Order no. 14 Dated 01.10.24

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Appellant files lawyer's hazira.

No steps taken by the Respondant.

None moves. Case is adjourned.

To 08.11.24 for hearing of appeal positively.

Parties must present on the date fixed.

D/C by me

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn