

Misc Appeal no. 27 of 23

Order no. 25 dated 04.02.26

Today is fixed for hearing of instant appeal.

No steps taken by the parties.

No adverse order can be passed due to resolution of Local Bar.

To 11.03.26 for hearing of instant appeal.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn. Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,